RHP120 – RHP300 Steam Boiler Series
Steam Outlet Size (NPT)
Steam Pressure
HEATING
POWER
kW
STEAM
CAPACITY

• Laboratories
• Automotive Industry
Model Number Key
Feed Water Options:
Blank = Solenoid Valve
H = Solenoid Valve + Pump
Power Supply
Voltage:
E = 240V
G = 380V
J = 415V
K = 480V
M = 600V
Power Supply:
3 = 3-Phase
Condensate Tank:
Blank = No Condensate Tank
C = Boiler with Condensate Tank
Safety Relief
Valve Setting:
F = 100psi (6.9bars)
H = 150psi (10.3bars)
Boiler Power in kW
POWER SUPPLY  HEATING
POWER
kW
VOLT
AGE
V
PH AMP
DRAW
A
MIN REQ.
N.E.C.
SERVICE
A
INTERNAL
POWER
FUSING
INTERNAL
ELEMENT
WIRING
AWG (mm2)
NUMBER &
SIZES OF
CONTACTORS
NUMBER & SIZE OF
ELEMENTS TERMINAL
MAX.
CONDUCTOR